
RASPORED SATI   
za 

 

ponedjeljak 7. rujna 2015. godine 

 

 

 

             IV.  

 

vrijeme 

 

nastave 

 

PONEDJELJAK 

soba – razred  

9 8 7 balkon 

1 SR 2 SR 3 SR 4 SR 

8
00

 – 8
45 

 

SRO SRO SRO 

 

SRO 

8
50 
– 9

35 

 

HRV TAL POV PLU 

9
40

 – 10
25 

 

MAT POV 

 

HRV ENG 

10
45 
– 11

30
 PLU 

 

ENG 

 

MAT HRV 

 


